
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES ,
MAX HOSPITAL, SAKET  SAKET NEW DELHI-110017

Salary / Wages Register for the month of March, 2018

BASIC
H.R.A.
CONVEY
SPL ALL

PHONE
BONUS
LEAVE
MEDICAL

ARREAR
ARREAR
ARREAR
EXGRATI

INCENT Total

S.No.

ID #

Employee Name
F/H Name
Designation
P.F. Number
Insurance Number

Salary / Wage 
Rate

Attendance Earnings

BASIC
H.R.A.
CONVEY.
SPL ALL

PHONE
BONUS
LEAVE
MEDICAL

Total

ADVAN.
LOAN

I.TAX
MEAL
MISC2

LWFEE

E.P.F. V.P.F.
E.S.I.C.

Total

Pension
Difference

LWFER

Deductions Employer
 Share

W.D.
H.D.
C.L.
E.L.

S.L.
C.H.
W.P.
P.D.

INCEN

Firm PF Number
Firm ESIC Number

DL/CPM/38086
20001027710001001MAX HOSPITAL, SAKET DELHI

Net 
payment

Signature
with

Revenue
Stamp

Particulars
Page No. : 1

D.O.J.

FORM- XVII  (SEE RULE 78(A) (I) )

U.A.N.
E.S.I.C.

    9724
       0
       0
       0

       0
     292
     534

       0

       0
       0
       0
       0

       0     9529

    8783
       0
       0
       0

       0
     264
     482

       0

  1054      0
  154.00

     0
     0

       0
     0

      0
 0.00   1208.00     8321.00

   732
   322

 0.00

1

DB1764

MANISH
OM PRAKASH
RAS
DL/CPM/38086/01959
2015648767    10550

24.00
 4.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 3.00

28.00
  0.0007/04/2015   1054.00

10060603567
  417.19

    9724
       0
       0
       0

       0
     292
     534

       0

       0
       0
       0
       0

       0    10550

    9724
       0
       0
       0

       0
     292
     534

       0

  1167      0
  171.00

     0
     0

       0
     0

      0
 0.00   1338.00     9212.00

   810
   357

 0.00

2

DB2727

VIKASH
RAJE
RAS
DL/CPM/38086/02942
2016207475    10550

26.00
 5.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

31.00
  0.0009/07/2016   1167.00

10089211980
  461.89

    9724
       0
       0
       0

       0
     292
     534

       0

       0
       0
       0
       0

     627    11177

    9724
       0
       0
       0

       0
     292
     534

       0

  1167      0
  182.00

     0
     0

       0
     0

      0
 0.00   1349.00     9828.00

   810
   357

 0.00

3

DB3109

GAUTAM
NARSINGH PASWAN
CLEANER
DL/CPM/38086/
2016612165    10550

26.00
 5.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

31.00
  2.0001/07/2017   1167.00

10107869913
  491.67

    9724
       0
       0
       0

       0
     292
     534

       0

       0
       0
       0
       0

       0    10550

    9724
       0
       0
       0

       0
     292
     534

       0

  1167      0
  171.00

     0
     0

       0
     0

      0
 0.00   1338.00     9212.00

   810
   357

 0.00

4

DB3324

MUKESH KUMAR
PRABHU SAHNI
CLEANER
DL/CPM/38086/
2016805022    10550

26.00
 5.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

31.00
  0.0002/08/2017   1167.00

10117327149
  461.89

0
0
0
0

627 41806

37955
0
0
0

0
1140
2084

0

4555 0
678.00

0
0

0
0
0

0.00 5233.00 36573.00

3162
1393

0.00

Total 1832.64


